

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9823/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2006 in UTPE No. 207/1998
of The COMMISSSION AT MONOPOLIES & RESTRICTIVE TRADE PRACTICES)

DAULAT SINGH RATHORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, adv.

Mr. K.S. Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

the petitioner for Three weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted to
filing

rejoinder.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master

