

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2832 OF 2007

DAULAT SINGH RATHORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sohan Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

D.O. letter be addressed to the concerned authority for  
forwarding the record in question.

List the matter on 19.9.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar