

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .2832/2007

DAULAT SINGH RATHORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.  
For Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matter on 21<sup>st</sup> September,  
2016.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master