

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.6 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2832/2007

DAULAT SINGH RATHORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for modification of court's order and office report)

Date : 05/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Ms. Heena Khan, Adv.

Ms. Ritu Apurva, Adv.

For Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. L. Janjani, AOR

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Wednesday, the 11 th

January, 2017.

(R. NATARAJAN)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)

Court Master

Court Master