

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2832/2007

DAULAT SINGH RATHORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Singh, Adv.
Ms. Tanuja Patra, Adv.
Ms. Wimbie Sangma, Adv.
Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. L. Janjani, AOR
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. D. Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, learned counsel appearing for the appellant and Mr. K.L. Janjani, learned counsel appearing for the respondent.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER