

ITEM NO.1501
(FOR JUDGMENT)

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2832/2007

DAULAT SINGH RATHORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-12-2017 This appeal was called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR
Mr. Jaideep Singh, Adv.
Ms. Tanuja Patra, Adv.
Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Apurva, Adv.
Ms. Heena Khan, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. L. Janjani, AOR
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. D. Sharma, AOR

The Court pronounced the following
J U D G M E N T

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Abhay Manohar Sapre pronounced the judgment for the Bench comprising of His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Navin Sinha.

The Civil Appeal stands disposed of in terms of the signed non-reportable judgment.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL) (CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER
(Signed non-reportable judgment is placed on the file)